
WHOLLY-OWNED (MANAGED BY NAKILAT-SVITZERWIJSMULLER - NSW)

Vessel Name Type

www.nsw.nakilat.com 

Gross Tonnage Ship OwnerLength Overall (m) Ship Manager Shipbuilder

Hadd Al Theeb 

Al Melihat 

Dawi 

Meliah

Onaiza  

Anbar

Umm Al Shubrum

Al Kharsaah 

Al Nefayed

Qitat Jarada

RL-30

RL-31

RL-32

Al Esaiwed

Ras Al Allaj Qatar

Svitzer Al Dana

Svitzer Al Maha

Al Wosail

Al Owainat

Svitzer  Al Safliya

Svitzer Al Shamal

Svitzer Al Shaqab

Ras Laffan PB2

Al Ghaf

Umm Al Rous

Tug Boat

Tug Boat

Tug Boat

Tug Boat

Tug Boat

Tug Boat

Tug Boat

Tug Boat

Tug Boat

Maintenance

Mooring Boat

Mooring Boat

Mooring Boat

Mooring Boat

Mooring Boat

Single Point Mooring / Offshore Lineboat

Single Point Mooring / Offshore Lineboat

Single Point Mooring / Offshore Lineboat

Single Point Mooring / Offshore Lineboat

Wellhead Maintence / Crew Boat

Wellhead Maintence / Crew Boat

Wellhead Maintence / Crew Boat

Pilot Boat

Pilot Boat

Pilot Boat / Crew Boat

439

439

490

490

490

490

294

294

353

479

30

30

30

46

46

100

100

110

110

171

171

171

57

71

97

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

31.5 

31.5 

33.9 

33.9 

33.9 

33.9 

28.67 

28.67 

30.6 

40.29

14.5 

14.5 

14.5 

16.76 

16.76 

22.25 

22.25 

22

22 

31 

31 

31 

16.3 

21.42 

23.3 

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

Year Built

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2014

2014

2014

2007

2007

2007

2007

2014

2014

2006

2006

2008

2008

2006

2006

2006

2008

2015

2007

ASL Shipyard Private Limited 

ASL Shipyard Private Limited 

ASL Shipyard Private Limited 

ASL Shipyard Private Limited 

ASL Shipyard Private Limited 

ASL Shipyard Private Limited 

Nakilat Damen Shipyard Qatar 

Nakilat Damen Shipyard Qatar

Nakilat Damen Shipyard Qatar

ASL Shipyard Private Limited 

Strategic Marine Private Limited

Damen Alwarby Shipyard

Damen Alwarby Shipyard

Nakilat Damen Shipyard Qatar 

Nakilat Damen Shipyard Qatar 

Damen Netherlands

Damen Netherlands

Albwarby Marine Engineering Limited Liability Company

Albwarby Marine Engineering Limited Liability Company

Strategic Marine Private Limited

Strategic Marine Private Limited

Strategic Marine Private Limited

Cheo Lee Shipyard

Nakilat Damen Shipyard Qatar

Grandweld

25 wholly-owned vessels by NSW based at the port of Ras Laffan and operating in the offshore fields off Halul Island.


