

25 wholly-owned vessels by NSW based at the port of Ras Laffan and operating in the offshore fields off Halul Island.

WHOLLY-OWNED (MANAGED BY NAKILAT-SVITZERWIJSMULLER - NSW)

Vessel Name	Туре	Gross Tonnage	Length Overall (m)	Ship Owner	Ship Manager	Shipbuilder	Year Built
Hadd Al Theeb	Tug Boat	439	31.5	NSW	NSW	ASL Shipyard Private Limited	2007
Al Melihat	Tug Boat	439	31.5	NSW	NSW	ASL Shipyard Private Limited	2007
Dawi	Tug Boat	490	33.9	NSW	NSW	ASL Shipyard Private Limited	2007
Meliah	Tug Boat	490	33.9	NSW	NSW	ASL Shipyard Private Limited	2007
Onaiza	Tug Boat	490	33.9	NSW	NSW	ASL Shipyard Private Limited	2007
Anbar	Tug Boat	490	33.9	NSW	NSW	ASL Shipyard Private Limited	2007
Umm Al Shubrum	Tug Boat	294	28.67	NSW	NSW	Nakilat Damen Shipyard Qatar	2014
Al Kharsaah	Tug Boat	294	28.67	NSW	NSW	Nakilat Damen Shipyard Qatar	2014
Al Nefayed	Tug Boat	353	30.6	NSW	NSW	Nakilat Damen Shipyard Qatar	2014
Qitat Jarada	Maintenance	479	40.29	NSW	NSW	ASL Shipyard Private Limited	2007
RL-30	Mooring Boat	30	14.5	NSW	NSW	Strategic Marine Private Limited	2007
RL-31	Mooring Boat	30	14.5	NSW	NSW	Damen Alwarby Shipyard	2007
RL-32	Mooring Boat	30	14.5	NSW	NSW	Damen Alwarby Shipyard	2007
Al Esaiwed	Mooring Boat	46	16.76	NSW	NSW	Nakilat Damen Shipyard Qatar	2014
Ras Al Allaj Qatar	Mooring Boat	46	16.76	NSW	NSW	Nakilat Damen Shipyard Qatar	2014
Svitzer Al Dana	Single Point Mooring / Offshore Lineboat	100	22.25	NSW	NSW	Damen Netherlands	2006
Svitzer Al Maha	Single Point Mooring / Offshore Lineboat	100	22.25	NSW	NSW	Damen Netherlands	2006
Al Wosail	Single Point Mooring / Offshore Lineboat	110	22	NSW	NSW	Albwarby Marine Engineering Limited Liability Company	2008
Al Owainat	Single Point Mooring / Offshore Lineboat	110	22	NSW	NSW	Albwarby Marine Engineering Limited Liability Company	2008
Svitzer Al Safliya	Wellhead Maintence / Crew Boat	171	31	NSW	NSW	Strategic Marine Private Limited	2006
Svitzer Al Shamal	Wellhead Maintence / Crew Boat	171	31	NSW	NSW	Strategic Marine Private Limited	2006
Svitzer Al Shaqab	Wellhead Maintence / Crew Boat	171	31	NSW	NSW	Strategic Marine Private Limited	2006
Ras Laffan PB2	Pilot Boat	57	16.3	NSW	NSW	Cheo Lee Shipyard	2008
Al Ghaf	Pilot Boat	71	21.42	NSW	NSW	Nakilat Damen Shipyard Qatar	2015
Umm Al Rous	Pilot Boat / Crew Boat	97	23.3	NSW	NSW	Grandweld	2007